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COVIDCOVID--19 MIZORAM19 MIZORAM STATUSSTATUS UPDATEUPDATE

NEWLY ADDEDNEWLY ADDED
25.10.202125.10.2021

CUMULATIVE TILLCUMULATIVE TILL
25.10.202125.10.2021

PersonsPersons ScreenedScreened
547547 3,19,5203,19,520

Samples TestedSamples Tested
26132613 12,69,97012,69,970

ConfirmedConfirmed PositivePositive
158158 1,17,4191,17,419

DischargedDischarged
775775 1,09,7021,09,702
DeathsDeaths

22 413413
Active CasesActive Cases

158158 7,3047,304

Issue No.587Issue No.587 Dt.25.10.2021 MondayDt.25.10.2021 Monday 10:30PM10:30PM LastLast 24 hours24 hours

((93.43%)93.43%)

(0.35%(0.35%

((6.22%)6.22%)



COVIDCOVID--19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
25.10.2021 (5:00PM25.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

LAB./RAgT
NO. OF SAMPLE

TESTED CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 0 3,08,984
TrueNat-PCR 1 69,487

Rapid Antigen Test 2612 8,85,434

TOTALTOTAL 26132613 12,69,97012,69,970

Outside Mizoram - 58

COVIDCOVID--19 POSITIVE19 POSITIVE UPDATEUPDATE
25.10.2021 (5:00PM)25.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hoursLast 24hours

LAB./RAgT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 0 26,569
TrueNat-PCR 1 6,259

Rapid Antigen Test 157 83,511

TOTALTOTAL 158158 117419117419

Outside Mizoram - 1

Daily Positivity Rate 6.05%

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

FIA Antigen Test 0 6007

FIA Antigen Test 0 1079



COVIDCOVID--1919 POSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORTPOSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORT
25.10.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

POSITIVE
FROM

NO. OF
POSITIVE

QC/Cases with
travel history 0

CONTACT
TRACING 34

ISOLATED CASE 124
TOTALTOTAL 158

ASYMPTOMATIC

0
6

28
34

SYMPTOMATIC

0
28
96
124124

COVIDCOVID--19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT
25.10.2021 (10:30PM) Last 24 hours

TOTAL NUMBER OF DISCHARGED TODAY  = 775

Aizawl district
Champhai district
Hnahthial district
Khawzawl district
Kolasib district
Lawngtlai district
Lunglei district
Mamit district
Saitual district
Serchhip district
Siaha district

317
25
57
7

26
38
69
62
4

106
64

COVID-19 MIZORAM HELPLINE
102(Toll free), 0389-2323336/2322336/2318336

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



COVIDCOVID--19 CASES REPORT19 CASES REPORT
25.10.2021  (10:30PM) Last 24 hours

IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM

CATEGORIES CUMULATIVE
CASES DISCHARGED DEATHS ACTIVE

CASES

TOTAL
ACTIVE

CASES %

Civilians/
Others 115771 108062 411 7298 99.92%

BSF 745 743 0 2

Assam
Rifles 344 344 0 0

CRPF 122 116 2 4 0.18%

BRO/
BRTF 156 156 0 0

Indian Army
/CIJWS 64 64 0 0

NDRF 32 32 0 0

Truckers 185 185 0 0

TOTAL 117419 109702 413 7304

Cases with no travel history outside the state : 112871
Those cases who entered from outside Mizoram : 4,548

STATUS OF POSITIVE CASES TODAY
Civilians/Others – 158 TOTAL = 158



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
25.10.202125.10.2021 (10:30PM(10:30PM)) LAST 24 HOURSLAST 24 HOURS

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP

Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl

NAME OFNAME OF
DISTRICTDISTRICT

TOTALTOTAL
CASESCASES

NO. OFNO. OF
DISCHARDISCHAR

GEDGED

NO.NO.
OFOF

DEATHDEATH
SS

NO. OFNO. OF
ACTIVEACTIVE
CASESCASES

DATE OFDATE OF
LAST CASELAST CASE
REPORTEDREPORTED

AIZAWL 73226 68640 297 4289 24.10.2021

CHAMPHAI 4889 4451 8 430 23.10.2021

HNAHTHIAL 877 729 3 145 23.10.2021

KHAWZAWL 691 669 0 22 23.10.2021

KOLASIB 7629 7433 30 166 24.10.2021

LAWNGTLAI 6642 6346 22 274 23.10.2021

LUNGLEI 9192 8615 26 551 24.10.2021

MAMIT 4640 4245 7 388 24.10.2021

SAITUAL 445 371 2 72 24.10.2021

SERCHHIP 3826 3180 9 637 24.10.2021

SIAHA 5362 5023 9 330 22.10.2021

TOTALTOTAL 117419 109702 413 7304








